MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF SWEETWATER COUNTY REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES September 14, 2022 2:00 p.m. Hospital Classrooms 1, 2 & 3

AGENDA

I.	Ca	II to Order	Barbara Sowada
	Α.	Roll Call	
	В.	Pledge of Allegiance	
	C.	Our Mission and Vision	Barbara Sowada
	D.	Mission Moment	Irene Richardson, Chief Executive Officer
II.	Ag	enda (For Action)	Barbara Sowada
III.	Mir	nutes (For Action)	Barbara Sowada
IV.	Co	mmunity Communication	Barbara Sowada
V.	Old Business		Barbara Sowada
	Α.	Professional Practice Review Plan (For Review)	Kara Jackson, Director of Quality, Accreditation, Patient Safety & Risk
VI.	Ne	w Business (Review and Questions/Comments)	Barbara Sowada
•		Green River Meeting	Barbara Sowada
		Proposed Changes to Medical Staff Bylaws and Rule	
		and Regulations (For Action)	Director of Medical Staff Services
	C.	Physician Initial Application (For Review)	Kerry Downs
	D.	Governance Charter (For Review)	Barbara Sowada
	Ε.	Plan for Providing Patient Care Services and Scopes	Ann Marie Clevenger,
		of Care (For Review)	Chief Nursing Officer
VII.	Ch	ief Executive Officer Report	Irene Richardson
VIII.	Co	mmittee Reports	
	Α.	Quality Committee	Taylor Jones
	В.	Human Resources Committee	Kandi Pendleton
	C.	Finance & Audit Committee	Ed Tardoni
		1. Bad Debt (For Action)	
	D.	Building & Grounds Committee	Marty Kelsey
	Ε.	Foundation Board	Taylor Jones
	F.	Compliance Committee	Kandi Pendleton
	G.	Governance Committee	Barbara Sowada
	Η.	Executive Oversight and Compensation Committee	Barbara Sowada
	I.	Joint Conference Committee	Barbara Sowada

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF SWEETWATER COUNTY REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES September 14, 2022 2:00 p.m. Hospital Classrooms 1, 2 & 3

AGENDA

IX.	Contract Review	Suzan Campbell, In House Counsel	
	A. Consent Agenda (For Action)		
	1. Neurophysiology Monitoring Agreement and Training		
Х.	Board Education	Barbara Sowada	
	A. FRONTLINE: The Healthcare Divide Season 2021 Episode 11		
XI.	Medical Staff Report	Dr. Brianne Crofts, Medical Staff President	
XII.	Good of the Order	Barbara Sowada	
XIII.	Executive Session (W.S. §16-4-405(a)(ix))	Barbara Sowada	
XIV.	Action Following Executive Session	Barbara Sowada	
XV.	Adjourn	Barbara Sowada	